



4301 Reeder Drive
 Carrollton, TX 75010
 (972) 862-9900

Sales Rep Leslie Houston
 Sales Phone 817-966-9350
 Sales Email leslie@lonestarfurnishings.com

Quotation

Order Number	17544
Date	12/12/2023
Customer Name	Aledo ISD
Order Name	Aledo High School Library Base Bid
Terms	NET 30
Project Coordinator	Kelley Boyter
Page	1 of 5

B I L L T O	Aledo ISD 1008 Bailey Ranch Rd Aledo, TX 76008 ATTN: Accounts Payable Phone: 817-441-8327 Email: bhanson@aledoisd.org	S H I P T O	Aledo High School 1008 Bailey Ranch Road Aledo, TX 76008
--	--	--	--

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE PRICING CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROVIDED UNDER EPCNT, ISSUING ENTITY: MESQUITE ISD, MISD RFP #2019-016 VALID THROUGH 2-28-2024. PRICING IS NOT AVAILABLE VIA ANY OTHER CONTRACTING ENTITY.

Group	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
HS - C203 Library	1		\$43,989.71	\$43,989.71

Line	Qty	Product	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	1	Tesco Industries 7501VLM3636 Versa Series Single Face Starter Wall Shelving Unit 36"W x 36"H x 12"D, Canopy Top, 2 Shelves Laminate: Designer White	\$402.78	\$402.78
2	5	Tesco Industries 7502VLM3636 Versa Series Single Face Adder Wall Shelving Unit 36"W x 36"H x 12"D, Canopy Top, 2 Shelves Laminate: Designer White	\$330.56	\$1,652.80
3	1	Tesco Industries 7502VLM3684 Versa Series Single Face Adder Wall Shelving Unit, Canopy Top with 6 Shelves; TFL, 36X84x12 Laminate: Designer White	\$593.06	\$593.06
4	6	Jasper Group CVS3431-31--F-MOMENTUM-SILICA SUEDE PEBBLE-NPU Caav Single Seat Armless - 34 1/4d x 30 1/2w x 30 1/2h F:Grade F Momentum:Momentum Fabric Silica Suede:Silica Suede Pebble NPU:No Seating Power Unit	\$1,712.33	\$10,273.98
5	2	Jasper Group CVF3440-31--F-MOMENTUM-SILICA SUEDE DRIFTWOOD-M-CGR-NTB-NPU Caav Single Seat - 34 1/4d x 39 1/2w x 30 1/2h F:Grade F Momentum:Momentum Fabric Silica Suede:Silica Suede Driftwood M:Maple Wood Species (Standard)	\$2,491.51	\$4,983.02



4301 Reeder Drive
 Carrollton, TX 75010
 (972) 862-9900

Sales Rep Leslie Houston
 Sales Phone 817-966-9350
 Sales Email leslie@lonestarfurnishings.com

Quotation

Order Number	17544
Date	12/12/2023
Customer Name	Aledo ISD
Order Name	Aledo High School Library Base Bid
Terms	NET 30
Project Coordinator	Kelley Boyter
Page	2 of 5

Line	Qty	Product	Unit Price	Extended Amount
		CGR:Graphite Coordinate NTB:No Tablet Arm NPU:No Seating Power Unit		
6	1	Jasper Group INT2555-14TT--VEN-DC1-GRH-M-M-CGR-MTG Indie 25d x 55w x 13 3/4h Rectangular Low Lounge Table VEN:Veneer Top DC1:Double Cut Veneer w/Maple Rim GRH:Graphite Coordinate (Top) M:Maple M:Maple Finish CGR:Graphite Coordinate MTG:Rubber Cushion Metal Glides (Standard)	\$916.16	\$916.16
7	2	ERG International PRML2472-PRH36-SKYLINE WALNUT Parma Table with Panel Bases, 24"D x 72"W x 36"H Laminate: Wilsonart Skyline Walnut	\$3,513.08	\$7,026.16
16	6	Tesco Industries BACKPS-LAM-36X36 Upgrade to Perforated Steel Back For Laminate Series 36" x 36"	\$294.44	\$1,766.64
17	1	Tesco Industries BACKPS-LAM-36X84 Upgrade to Perforated Steel Back For Laminate Series 36" x 84"	\$294.44	\$294.44
18	1	Media Techonologies - Silver Street DMDL-C3084L-29/960-022498-000 Domino Main Desk Unit - Left, 30"D x 84"W x 29"H/42"H, 29"H Worksurface with 42"H Transaction Top with 3mm PVC Edge - To be Modified to Have Right Hand Receive Desk Extension And For Transaction Top to Be 72"L Worksurface: Formica White Transaction Top Front: Formica Florence Walnut Body: Wilsonart Kingswood Walnut	\$8,437.30	\$8,437.30
19	1	Media Techonologies - Silver Street DMRR-C3072L-29/960-180117-000 Domino Desk Return Unit - Right, 72"W x 30"D x 29"H, HPL Worksurface with 3mm PVC Edge, HPL Vertical Panels Worksurface: Formica White Body: Wilsonart Kingswood Walnut	\$1,759.46	\$1,759.46
20	1	Media Techonologies - Silver Street DMRR-C3036L-29/960-022525-000 Domino Desk Return Unit - Right, 36"W x 30"D x 29"H, HPL Worksurface with 3mm PVC Edge, HPL Vertical Panels Worksurface: Formica White Body: Wilsonart Kingswood Walnut	\$1,158.92	\$1,158.92
21	2	Media Techonologies - Silver Street WMPS661220-W-LL-P2A/951-904294-000 Mobile Pedestal Box/Box/File	\$612.43	\$1,224.86



4301 Reeder Drive
 Carrollton, TX 75010
 (972) 862-9900

Sales Rep Leslie Houston
 Sales Phone 817-966-9350
 Sales Email leslie@lonestarfurnishings.com

Quotation

Order Number	17544
Date	12/12/2023
Customer Name	Aledo ISD
Order Name	Aledo High School Library Base Bid
Terms	NET 30
Project Coordinator	Kelley Boyter
Page	3 of 5

Line	Qty	Product	Unit Price	Extended Amount
		Laminate: TBD P2 Nickel Pull Alike Locks Casters		
22	1	Media Techonologies - Silver Street MCD-DBTL-2424-21/960-203770-000 Despressbile Platfrom Book Truck Laminate: TBD PVC Edge: TBD	\$1,594.59	\$1,594.59
24	6	Tesco Industries BACKPS-LAM Upgrade to Perforated Steel Back For Laminate Series, 36"W x 36"H	\$272.22	\$1,633.32
25	1	Tesco Industries BACKPS-LAM Upgrade to Perforated Steel Back For Laminate Series, 36"W x 84"H	\$272.22	\$272.22

Group	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
HS - C207 Maker Lab	1		\$2,203.20	\$2,203.20

Line	Qty	Product	Unit Price	Extended Amount
8	1	KI SUEFA3672-WBB--/WME-/NPB-/SX-/SFT-/CCC-/NNN-/NB Stout,Rectangular 27-40" Adjustable Height Table,36x72",Post-Leg,1-3/4" Butcher Block Worksurface /WME:Maple /NPB:No pegboards /SX:Starlight Silver Metallic /SFT:Single footrest /CCC:Casters /NNN:No power modules /NB:No book bag hook **SET AT 36"H	\$2,203.20	\$2,203.20

Group	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
HS - C208 Classroom	1		\$14,884.40	\$14,884.40

Line	Qty	Product	Unit Price	Extended Amount
9	16	Smith System 04085#D-CLASSIC LINEN-CHAMPAGNE-PLT Interchange 20x60 Rectangular Desk, 20"D x 60"W x 22-34"H, Adjustable Height, 1.25" HPL top with 4mm T-Mold Edge Laminate: Classic Linen	\$283.17	\$4,530.72



4301 Reeder Drive
 Carrollton, TX 75010
 (972) 862-9900

Sales Rep Leslie Houston
 Sales Phone 817-966-9350
 Sales Email leslie@lonestarfurnishings.com

Quotation

Order Number	17544
Date	12/12/2023
Customer Name	Aledo ISD
Order Name	Aledo High School Library Base Bid
Terms	NET 30
Project Coordinator	Kelley Boyter
Page	4 of 5

Line	Qty	Product	Unit Price	Extended Amount
		Edge: Champagne Frame: Platinum **15 Student Tables **1 Teacher Table		
10	16	Smith System 17576 3" Black Casters, 4 locking	\$55.76	\$892.16
11	30	VS America Inc 33400_6-BLACK GREY-ARCTIC Jumper Air Active Cantilever Chair with Large Poly Shell, 18 1/8"H seat (blue dot) Shell: Black Grey Frame: Arctic	\$144.00	\$4,320.00
12	1	VS America Inc 02829-WHITE-ARCTIC RondoLift Barrel Sitting/Stand Table with Adjustable Height Base, Column Frame with Star Foot, 47 1/4"W x 33"D x 28-45 1/4"H, Casters, 2 Locking Drawers Laminate: White Frame: Arctic Drawers: 2 Unified Locking: 18001	\$2,321.92	\$2,321.92
13	1	Hon Company HITSM--.S0-.A-.H-.IK-\$(3)-.PRKR-21-.BL-.SB-.T Ignition 2 Task Low-back Stool, ilira back .S0:Limited Synchro Tilt .A:Height and Width Adj. Arm .H:Hard Caster .IK:4-Way Brownstone \$(3):III Upholstery .PRKR:Parker 21:Mink .BL:Black Adjustable Lumbar .SB:Standard Base .T:Black	\$488.80	\$488.80
14	1	VS America Inc 45319 Shift+ Landscape Teacher's Low Cabinet, 1 Intermediate Shelf at Top Open Compartment; 2 Intermediate Partitions at Bottom, 2 Open Compartments each with 1 Adjustable Shelf Insert and 1 Compartment with Locking Door and Adjustable Shelf Insert, 1 Pull Out with Suspension Frame, Casters Laminate: White Perforated Metal Back: White RAL 9016 Metal: Arctic Locking: Unified 18001 Casters 1 Door Left	\$1,442.47	\$1,442.47



4301 Reeder Drive
 Carrollton, TX 75010
 (972) 862-9900

Sales Rep Leslie Houston
 Sales Phone 817-966-9350
 Sales Email leslie@lonestarfurnishings.com

Quotation

Order Number	17544
Date	12/12/2023
Customer Name	Aledo ISD
Order Name	Aledo High School Library Base Bid
Terms	NET 30
Project Coordinator	Kelley Boyter
Page	5 of 5

Line	Qty	Product	Unit Price	Extended Amount
		Pull Out Suspension Frame Metal Bow Handle: Cr-Plated Linking Magnets		
15	1	Smith System 911000000P#-ORANGE Cascade Mega-Tower Open with Shelves, Casters, No Riser/No Lectern, Platinum Back Panel, Solid End Panels, 19Dx43Wx61.4H End Panels: Orange	\$888.33	\$888.33

Individual Items				\$13,905.11
-------------------------	--	--	--	-------------

Line	Qty	Product	Unit Price	Extended Amount
23	1	Lone Star Furnishings FREIGHT Freight	\$6,119.40	\$6,119.40
26	1	The Ironman Company INSTALL Labor to receive trucks, unload, install and remove trash.	\$7,785.71	\$7,785.71

			Order Sub-Total :	\$74,982.42
			TOTAL ORDER :	\$74,982.42

PLEASE REVIEW THE QUOTATION AND NOTIFY US PROMPTLY OF ANY CORRECTIONS REQUIRED

*Pricing is based on the quantities listed above. A change in quantities may result in a change in pricing. For any changes, please contact your sales representative.

Please submit Purchase Orders to Orders@lonestarfurnishings.com.

Signature: _____ Printed Name: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____